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A

12
13
102
103
104
105
106
107
14
15

19

20

21
v
22
173
118
119
120
23
121
p2

5lights UF Kungsbacka
A.A Marketing UF Halmstad
Adverto UF Falkenberg
Aktivio UF Halmstad
Aleea UF Halmstad
Amara UF Halmstad
Aprés Alpine UF Kungsbacka
ArcticHold UF Varberg
ArtWave Studios UF  Halmstad

AV UF Falkenberg
Candle Essence UF Varberg
Canvazz UF Kungsbacka
Caphe UF Kungsbacka
CapSnap UF Varberg
Carbonated UF Halmstad
CC Car Cleaning UF K back
CHARMfull UF Halmstad
Cleanride UF Varberg
CombStyle UF Kungsbacka
CorkCoasters UF Falkenberg
CorkCraft UF Kungsbacka
CrunchyBites UF Varberg

B

108
109
110
16
17
111
112
172

113
114
115
116

122
25
174
26
175
123
274
176
124
28
177

Bait em UF
BeatBusters UF
Bellezza UF
Beltway UF
BeyondTheBallPodcast UF
Bikupan UF
BloomEssence UF
Blue Food UF
Board UF
Bokexpeditionen UF
Break the ice UF
BrushCase UF
BryggBroderna UF

DenimWear UF
Designcase_ UF
Din Gardsbutik online UF
din matta UF
DinBricka UF
DiscoFabriken UF
Dofta UF
DreamGlow UF
Drink Rings UF
DrinkNmore UF
DuschalLatt UF

Laholm
Kungsbacka
Kungsbacka
Halmstad
Halmstad
Varberg
Falkenberg
Halmstad
Halmstad
Varberg
Halmstad
Kungsbacka
Falkenberg

Kungsbacka
Varberg
Varberg
Falkenberg
Halmstad
Kungsbacka
Halmstad
Falkenberg
Kungsbacka
Falkenberg
Falkenberg
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E

29
30
125
31
126
178
32
127

G

189
133
40
41
134
135
42
190
43

H

136
Z
137
44
45

138
46
139
47

Easy snap UF Halmstad

EasyCharge UF  Halmstad

EEDB glas UF Halmstad

Elégra UF Kungsbacka

EliteMugs UF [Ty —

Epic UF Kungsbacka
EquineDecor UF  Halmstad

Events fbg UF Falkenberg

Gate17 UF Varberg

GlansFokus UF  Halmstad

Glass Frame UF  Kungsbacka

GlowArt UF Falkenberg

Golden Guard UF Halmstad

GoodWood UF Falkenberg

Gookies UF Kungsbacka

Green Light UF  Falkenberg

GreenBox UF Kungsbacka

Hallandska Delik boxen UF Halmstad
HAMs Style UF Kungsbacka
Hayvertise UF Varberg
Heaven Decor UF Falkenberg
Hlljusdesign UF Halmstad
Idala Ljus UF Kungsbacka

IH Hantverk UF  Kungsbacka

InnoCaso UF Kungsbacka

ISK UF Halmstad

F

33
34
35
36
37
179
128
188
129
1
38
130
39
131
132

J

48

K

9

N

50
51
140

FadeNess UF Halmstad
Fasadfix UF Halmstad
FashionTee UF Falkenberg
FeelGood UF Halmstad
Ferdinand UF Falkenberg
Fighting For Friday UF  Kungsbacka
FiltMys UF Halmstad
Filtura UF Varberg
FinaFatet UF Varberg
FintochBilligt UF Kungsbacka
FN Stolar UF Halmstad
Framtidstréjor UF Varberg
FreshStep UF Kungsbacka
FruitsSecs UF Kungsbacka
Fagelkaken UF Halmstad
J&S Denim Design UF Halmstad

Joars Mekaniska Verkstads UF Falkenberg ‘

Klipz UF Halmstad
Kliddkompaniet_UF Hall d
Kork.Design UF Halmstad
Kottarna UF Varberg
Kylmask UF Laholm
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141
192
52
53
54
55
142
143
56
144
57
145
193
146
58
59
147
148

69

153

197

154
70
71
72
73

155

L'amour Tote UF
LAA Créations UF
LeGolf UF
LEShyg UF
LGLDosa UF
Light In Life UF
Light_it UF
LightUp UF
Lilla-Mode UF
LivetsLjus UF
Ljus och Kopp UF
LjusDrém UF
Lk.Cutz UF
Lumiére 2024 UF
Lumiére UF
Luxore UF
Luxuryglass UF
Léaderlappen UF

odeur UF
Olssby UF

Halmstad
Halmstad
Kungsbacka
Halmstad
Falkenberg
Varberg
Halmstad
Varberg
Varberg
Halmstad
Halmstad
Kungsbacka
Halmstad
Halmstad
Falkenberg
Kungsbacka
Kungsbacka
Falkenberg

Falkenberg
Halmstad

Only Different Designs UF  Halmstad

Pawfect UF Kungsbacka
Peak UF Halmstad
Peakpole UF Halmstad
PearlE: ials UF Kungsback
Pearls UF Falkenberg
PerformanceSocks_UF Varberg
Play4ChangeEvents UF Halmstad
Plugg och Tugg UF Varberg

M

206
149
150
151
60
61
4
62
63
195

152
64
65

196
66
67
68

156
157
158
159
160
74
198
75
76

Made by IVES UF Halmstad
Malea Design UF Varberg
MG Design UF Halmstad
Min Garden Entreprenad UF Kungsbacka
MindMingle UF Kungsbacka
MiniCanvas UF Falkenberg
MiniRefill UF Varberg
MusliMix UF Kungsbacka
Mustiga Applet UF Halmstad
Mystery Shirt UF Falkenberg
Necessity UF Halmstad
Nestopia UF Kungsbacka
Nestrid UF Kungsbacka
NEXIS UF Halmstad
Nordic Fire UF Halmstad
Nordic Homewood UF  Falkenberg
Nordisk yta UF Halmstad
NyPlast UF Falkenberg
PocketComb UF Varberg
Pop Nonstop UF Halmstad
Poppy The Label UF  Falkenberg
Power Brace UF Halmstad
Pralin Pril UF Kungsback
Pre-party UF Varberg
Pristine Plating UF  Falkenberg
Proffstorget UF Halmstad
PushWallet UF Kungsbacka
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Q

161

S

164
165
82
8
201
83
9
84
166
167
85
168
169
86
87
88
89
90
91
170
92
171
93
180
202

QuickFix UF Laholm

Salt design UF
Sandlight UF
SecondGlas UF
Secure & Fun UF
Senior Security UF
Sheep UF

Sj smycken UF
Skoskrubben UF
Skyboost UF
Slice mate UF
Smakmixen UF
SmartTag UF
Smyko UF

Sma Kloka UF
Snow UF

SOS CAR SOLUTIONS UF

Sportstyle UF
StainlessShine UF
Star Epoxy UF
Stiltryck UF
StoneCast UF
StrumpSacken UF
Stubben UF
STYLEXPRESS UF
StalochStil UF

Varberg
Halmstad
Varberg
Falkenberg
Laholm
Varberg
Falkenberg
Kungsbacka
Halmstad
Halmstad
Halmstad
Halmstad
Halmstad
Halmstad
Halmstad
Kungsbacka
Varberg
Varberg
Varberg
Falkenberg
Halmstad
Kungsbacka
Varberg
Kungsbacka
Kungsbacka

R

77
199
162
163

78
200

79

80

81

94
95
96
97
98
181
182

183
10

Ragazzi UF  Kungsbacka
ReachOut UF  Halmstad
ReBalls UF Halmstad
Reflow UF Falkenberg
Reglass UF  Kungsback
Rehang UF  Falkenberg
ReTyg UF Varberg
ReVine UF Halmstad

R, UF K o

Tassa och Tvinna UF  Falkenberg

Tesoro Resell UF Kungsbacka
The Chef UF Laholm
TimeAdjust UF Kungsbacka
T-Jewelry UF Varberg
Trendy UF Kungsbacka

Tradgardstomten UF Halmstad

Uncover UF

Halmstad

UniqueGlass UF Kungsbacka
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184 VedSmart UF Halmstad 205 West Waste Service UF  Kungsbacka
185 Velvet Coffee UF Kungsbacka 194 WP Woodworks UF Halmstad
99 Vem Ar Vassast UF  Varberg

100 Vetro Divino UF Kungsbacka

203 Vetro dorato UF Kungsbacka

204 Vinchy Creations UF  Kungsbacka

101 Vinolight UF Varberg

186 VIP cuts UF Halmstad

187 Véalkommen Hem Halmstad

11 VéaskGiganten UF Halmstad
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